
8.51 Walter Sinton,"Mylofrolics" ..:..ss. Sinto1"Lead Kindly Light" .. Purdaj8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary)
9.25 Prayer
9.30 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Rustic Wedding Symphony"

Goldmark
8.34 "Martin’s Corner"
10. © Glen Millgr’s Orchestra11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LQYO _RKeaT
6. Op.m. Variety
‘6, 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Menu+hin (violin), and Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra of NewYork, Concerto in DBD Minor
(Schumann)8.28 M. Charles Rousseliere(tenor)
8.32 London Philhatmonic or-chestfa (Lambert), "under the
Spreading Chestnut Tree"
( Weinberger)8.48

_ Margherita Salvi — (so#TrsnnAe* Siews78.52 Philadelphia symphonyOrchestra, Bacchanale (Act 3),from "Samson and Delilah?
(Saint-Saens); "Damnation of
paust! (Berlioz). 0 London

Symphon
Or-

chestra, Fengheny
0. in DMajor (Tehaikovski)9.30 Excerpts from opéra and

classicas
music

10. At close of day10.30 Close down

:BY INVERCARGILL0,
"Pormara.m. London Newsan 0 Lady: "LittleWomen

11.30 Tunes of the timeg12. 0-A0p.m. Line
be
musi¢

fs
12.e ahd 1.15, LONDON)
5. Childrén’s session ("RBluéey*)5.16 Light opera and mitisical
comedy
Tunes of the day

5 "The Nigger
NEWS

.30 Talks from . é Middle East"The Mighty Mifinites"
Q National Salvage Canipaign15 After dinner musi¢
er These were hits
8
"Parker of the Yard"ot sg movements frommajor works
Station notices

-3o
Newsreel with CommentaryPrayer

890 Musical interludeOld-tite dance programme,arranged by Frank Beadle10, 8 Close down

7.
7.4
7.
8.
8.2 [2(_) DUNEDIN

6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 ‘The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"9.0 Ih the Mood10.0 "Melody Lane"
10.45 Close down

Wednesday, December 16
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UnoleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.80 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Gnopping Reporter (Sally)12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News= Happiness Club Communitying2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.146 The Career of Alice Blair
180 Home Service session
Sree ;

4.30 eadline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order!of the Sponge5.30 The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayWMawWe feam i andAn

PNNN®of
Sa8

me
9. 0
10. 0

12. ©

The Hit Parade
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the SeaTwo Tuhés at a Time
Headline News followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Klondike
Music of the Mastérs
Rhythm freview (Swingsession)
London News
Close down

[27B see
6. 0,7.0,7.453.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncieScrim"
9. 0
9.45
T‘om
10. 0
‘

10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncte
UnclepatBallads we loveFor Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
A little varietyThe Shopping Reporter

(Suzanne)

42. tt) Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.415 p.m. London News
1.30
sion
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Christmas Shoppers’ ses
Musical memories
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session(Mary Anne)

3.30
4.30
the
5. 0
6.15
5.30
6. 0
6.15
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
Chuo16
8.43
9% 0
10. 0
sion
11. 0
12. 0

Little by Little House
Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session
Childfen’s session
Beyond the Rainbow
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
London News
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News followed bykles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusiéal programme
Racing by RadioMusic of the Masters
The Listeners’ Request ses-
London News
Close down

| 3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashidn’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Mornifig reflections (Uncleom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.380 For Richer, for Poorer10.46 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)2. 0 Lunoh time fare
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Christmas Gift session
2. G0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.80 Home Sérvice session
(Joan)3. 0 Tunes of the times
3.15 Musical comedy3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Héalth afd Beatity session
(Nafhcy)
0 The Children’s session
commencing with Beyond theRainbow
5.15 ‘Nana,’ the Pets’ Friend5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.16 Londof News6.80 The Novachord programme7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News followed byChuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Giimans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Off the record
10. 0 Supper time melody
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s RaciigReporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
| 1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
ro Health Talk by "Uncler
QO Aunt Daisy
Pd Morning reflections (Uncle°

aero

wnanor

QO Uncle Jimmy15 The Film Forum
30 For Richer, for Poorer45 Big Sister ;

"7; Shopping
Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes

-15 &1.15 p.m. London NewsOf Interest to Women2. The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
Gores?3.30 Julian Entertains4.30 Headline Néws followéd hy

oo

NNNOHH

OTH

Health and Beauty session
Beyond the RainbowDid You Ever Wonder?The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayLondon News
Music that satisfies
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Something exclusive
Headline News followed byuckles With Jerry
asy Acés
Mutiny on the High Seas

O Music of the Masters10. 0 Just Supposing10.30 Dance music from theNew Windsor Lounge11. © London News11.15 Supper interitide for theNight Shift12. Close down

a

=O

Bwaws"

wm

S

eo

2ZA *amerey
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 am. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UneleSorim
9. 0+9.:80 Christmas Shoppingsession
5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.80 The Story of General MaceArthur45 Uncle Jimmy0 Headline News15 Easy Aces45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
0 Music of the Masters
0 The Feilding sessionClose down

:

SotS
andRASHES
canruin your Summer
Dosumnmerfashionsdisclosetheblemishes"ofyobrskin2 NoteventhemoStskilfulmake-upcanhideskinflawsfromtheglareofthesummersunaNo skin is too blemished, no complexion too
apotty tobequicklyandsurelyclearedbyDDD
Prescription. A few applications will clear upspots;pimples; rashes and blackheads. Soonyoucan facealleyes; confidentnow in thepossessionof2 freshandclearskin.
DD.D Prescription i8 soldbychemistseverywhereut2/3,3/1and1/21bottle.

73

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
NEw ZEALANDLISTENER,DECEMBER 11

MRS.RYDETHANKS
HARDYS For
66WONDERFULRESULTS"

243AnnandaleStreet;Sydney-TheManager,RMHardy&Co.
DearSir;~Awhileag0 I wassufferingsomethingterrible fromnervous indi-
gestion,SOafriendofminebeggedofmetotryHardy'SRemedy: IwasSObadthatIfeltthatnothingwould cureme;but justtosatisfymyfriend I bought3tin totyit,and Imustsay I havehadwonderful resultsandwouldnotbewithouta tin.

Yoursgratefully,(Sgd)MRS:D.RYDE.

HARDYSULDIAST BTOMNDHREMEDY
28


